*Remark: To install AD-01 miniature automatic drain on A series miniature FRL, the connecting seat is
                necessary to be installed between the filter bowl and the filter body.
U
R
P
F
.R
.L

ZGUX-1, ZGUX-3(SUS316) ZGUX-2
HV-01, 02, 03, 04Sleeve valve
How to order
Black
Part no. Thread Color
D0014W 14mm (Male thread)
Black+Orange
Part no. Thread Color
AD-01 M5xP0.8
Spacer block
Seat with O-ring
Part no. Application Content
ZGFR-500A-03 A series miniature FRL
Block, O-ring, Screw, Washer, Plug
Part no. Application Content
ZGUFR02SB UFR/L-02, 03, 04
Block, O-ring, Screw, Washer, PlugZGUFR06SB UFR/L-06, 08
Spacer Block, O-ring, Screw, PlugZGUCFR03SB UCFR series
Closed block
Closed block, O-ring, Screw
Part no. Application Content
ZGUCFR03CB UCFRL-02, 03, 04
01 :1/8"
02 :1/4"
03 :3/8"
04 :1/2"
Sleeve valve Port size Thread
Blank :G
N :NPT
R :PT
Filter bowl
U series (3/4", 1")
U series (3/4", 1")
UC / U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
UC / U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
U series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
UC series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
U series (3/4", 1")
Part no. Application
ZGF200B
ZGUF-06B
ZGUF-02B
ZGF200BB
ZGUSF-04B
ZGSSF-02B
ZGUSF-06B
ZGUF-02BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl)
ZGUF-02BAL (Aluminum bowl)
ZGF200BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl)
ZGUF-06BAL (Aluminum bowl)
ZGUF-06BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl)
ZGUCF-02GRAL (Aluminum bowl)
Content
Bowl with
O-ring
SS Stainless steel miniature series
US Stainless steel series (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
US Stainless steel series (3/4", 1")
Miniature A series
Miniature A series
Miniature C series
Lubricator bowl
Part no. Application Content
ZGL200B
ZGUL-06B
ZGUL-02B
ZGUL-02BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl)
ZGUL-02BAL (Aluminum bowl)
ZGUCL-02GRAL (Aluminum bowl)
ZGL200BA (Anti-acid & Alkali bowl)
ZGL200BB
ZGUL-06BAL (Aluminum bowl)